
Sat 	 Aug 4	 Toronto @ Seattle (7:10)

Sun	 Aug 5	 Toronto @ Seattle (1:10)

Mon	 Aug 6	 Fly to Phoenix

		  Philadelphia @ Arizona (6:40)

Tue	 Aug 7	 Philadelphia @ Arizona (6:40)

Wed	 Aug 8	 Fly to Oakland

		  LA Dodgers @ Oakland (7:05)

Thur	 Aug 9	 San Francisco City Tour   

		  Pittsburgh @ San Francisco (7:15)   

Fri	 Aug 10	 Wine Country Tour

		  Pittsburgh @ San Francisco (7:15)

Sat	 Aug 11	 Fly to San Diego

		  Philadelphia @ San Diego (5:40)

Sun	 Aug 12	 Oakland @ LA Angels (1:10)

Mon	 Aug 13	 LA City Tour including Hollywood

		  San Fran @ LA Dodgers (7:05)

Tue	 Aug 14	 Fly home today from LAX

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach (Seattle, 
Phoenix, & Calif), Airfare from Seattle 
to Phoenix and Phoenix to Oakland, 

Hotels, Game Tickets, City Tours (in SF, 
& LA), Wine Country Tour and Souvenir.

Reserve by April 30 with a
10% deposit and receive a 
$500 Per Person Discount

2018

August 4th - 14nd

Add optional airfares to Seattle and home from Los Angeles LAX:
$485 from eastern time zones, $425 from central time zones, $360 
from mountain time zones, and $325 from pacific time zones.

OPTION C:  Oakland to LA
Aug 6-14 

(California Stadiums)
   $2,395 double   $2,285 triple
   $2,230 quad	   $2,777 private

VIP upgrade: Add $925 for 
lower level infield seats at all 

games.

OPTION A:  Seattle to LA
Aug 4-14 (entire tour) 

$3,744 dbl 	 $3,566 triple
$3,490 quad	 $4,350 private

OPTION B:  Phoenix to LA
Aug 6-14

   $3,080 dbl	 $2,945 triple
   $2,874 quad   $3,575 private

• All 7 West Coast Stadiums
• 2 days each in Seattle, Phoenix, 	
	 SF, & LA
 		
• 11 Days
• 10 Teams
• 7 Stadiums
• 10 Games 				  
	
Seattle, Phoenix & Oakland 
Departures

Can’t make the entire tour? Broach 
gives you the option of attending 
only the dates that fit your schedule. 
Contact us for a partial tour quote.


